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Grupo 3 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 3 11-08-2017 10:49. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(75) Joana Alves
(72) Guilherme Batista 1 3:04.211 +1:05.965 11:18:57.447
1 1:28.304 +26.668 11:16:03.199 2 2:21.205 +22.959 11:21:18.652
2 1:23.584 +21.948 11:17:26.783 3 2:11.338 +13.092 11:23:29.990
3 1:11.041 +9.405 11:18:37.824 4 1:58.246 - 11:25:28.236
4 1:13.231 +11.595 11:19:51.055
5 1:08.637 +7.001 11:20:59.692 (56) Beatriz Marques
6 1:07.971 +6.335 11:22:07.663 1 2:28.483 +13.137 11:17:12.751
7 1:04.478 +2.842 11:23:12.141 2 2:26.760 +11.414 11:19:39.511
8 1:01.636 - 11:24:13.777 3 2:15.346 - 11:21:54.857
9 1:02.419 +0.783 11:25:16.196 4 2:23.784 +8.438 11:24:18.641
(69) Rita Pereira (61) Margarida Matias
1 2:02.319 +46.646 11:17:38.241 1 4:20.999 +1:58.449 11:20:33.120
2 1:29.783 +14.110 11:19:08.024 2 2:50.799 +28.249 11:23:23.919
3 1:34.839 +19.166  11:20:42.863 3 2:22.550 - 11:25:46.469
4 1:25.851 +10.178 11:22:08.714
5 1:18.698 +3.025 11:23:27.412 (66) Mateus Cristino
6 w - 11:24:43.085 1 3:03.567 +24.726 11:18:50.171
2 2:50.507 +11.666 11:21:40.678
(54) Enzo Santos 3 2:38.841 - 11:24:19.519
1 2:12.347 +48.127 11:18:00.716
2 1:53.573 +29.353 11:19:54.289
3 1:41.609 +17.389 11:21:35.898
4 1:40.474 +16.254 11:23:16.372
5 1:24.220 - 11:24:40.592
(67) Maria Duarte
1 2:55.625 +1:21.138 11:17:55.362
2 2:12.977 +38.490 11:20:08.339
3 1:54.388 +19.901 11:22:02.727
4 1:41.902 +7.415 11:23:44.629
5 1:34.487 - 11:25:19.116
(62) Jodo Sousa
1 2:30.481 +44.105 11:18:01.729
2 2:03.563 +17.187 11:20:05.292
3 2:03.295 +16.919 11:22:08.587
4 1:46.376 - 11:23:54.963
5 1:51.447 +5.071 11:25:46.410
(60) Joana Silva
1 2:25.636 +38.981 11:18:41.977
2 2:05.673 +19.018 11:20:47.650
3 1:47.678 +1.023 11:22:35.328
4 1:46.655 - 11:24:21.983
(71) Miguel Espadana
1 2:40.264 +53.245 11:18:00.291
2 2:07.069 +20.050 11:20:07.360
3 2:02.721 +15.702 11:22:10.081
4 1:47.019 - 11:23:57.100
5 1:48.015 +0.996 11:25:45.115
(63) Erica Costodio
1 2:55.893 +1:00.412 11:18:50.925
2 2:29.767 +34.286 11:21:20.692
3 2:08.246 +12.765 11:23:28.938
4 1:55.481 - 11:25:24.419
(64) Maria Pragosa
1 2:19.566 +21.931 11:18:10.050
2 2:00.738 +3.103 11:20:10.788
3 2:02.070 +4.435 11:22:12.858
4 1:57.635 - 11:24:10.493
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